2024 COMMONWEALTH SUPPORTED
STUDENT CONTRIBUTIONS

COMMENCING STUDENTS

MEDI

ORHL

ORTH

BIOS CHIN EDUC ENGL ESLA
FNLT FNMT FNSC FREN GRMN
INDO JAPN LING MATH MIDI
NURS STAT

AART AERO ARBE BIOL BTEC
CAPA CHEE CHEM CIND CIVL
COMP DESN EBUS ELEC ENGG
ENVS EPID FNEG FNPS FSHN
GEOS HLSC HPRO HUBS INDH
INFO INFT MARI MATS MCHA
MECH MENG MRSC MuUSI NUDI
OCCT OHSE PCHE PDTY PHAR
PHTY PHYS PUBH RENE SCIE
SCIM SENG SPTH SRMT SURV

SURG

$4,445

$8,948

$12,720

$555.63

$1,118.50

$1,590

ABOR ACFI AHIS BUSA BUSN
CMNS CRIM ECON EMBA EXSS
FNSO GEOG GMBA GSBS HASS

HIST HUMA HUSE IBUS IRHR
LAWS LEGL LEIS MKTG MNGT
PAXX PGTD PHIL POLI PSYC*
SCHS SCRN SOCA SOCS SWRK**
TOUR

$16,323

‘

$2,040.38

Note: Postgraduate Clinical Psychology courses that contribute to a program that is accredited
for the purposes of professional registration by the Australian Health Practitioner Regulation

Agency (AHPRA) fall in Band 1.

Note: Courses with an * or ** in professional pathway programs will fall in Band 2.

A small number of courses may fall within a different band to the band listed above for the overall
academic subject area. Please refer to 2024 - Exceptions Course Costs for the list of courses.



https://www.newcastle.edu.au/__data/assets/pdf_file/0009/951363/2024-Exceptions-Course-Costs.pdf

