2024 COMMONWEALTH SUPPORTED STUDENT CONTRIBUTIONS COMMENCING STUDENTS

Academic Subject Area					Student Contribution per 8 courses (80 units)	Student Contribution per 1 course (10 units)
Band 1						
BIOS	CHIN	EDUC	ENGL	ESLA		
FNLT	FNMT	FNSC	FREN	GRMN	\$4,445	\$555.63
INDO	JAPN	LING	MATH	MIDI		
NURS	STAT					
Band 2						
AART	AERO	ARBE	BIOL	BTEC		
САРА	CHEE	CHEM	CIND	CIVL		
COMP	DESN	EBUS	ELEC	ENGG		
ENVS	EPID	FNEG	FNPS	FSHN		
GEOS	HLSC	HPRO	HUBS	INDH		
INFO	INFT	MARI	MATS	MCHA		
MECH	MENG	MRSC	MUSI	NUDI	\$8,948	\$1,118.50
ОССТ	OHSE	PCHE	PDTY	PHAR		
PHTY	PHYS	PUBH	RENE	SCIE		
SCIM	SENG	SPTH	SRMT	SURV		
Band 3						
CLAM	MEDI	ORHL	ORTH	SURG	\$12,720	\$1,590
TRAU						
Band 4	<u>.</u>					
ABOR	ACFI	AHIS	BUSA	BUSN		
CMNS	CRIM	ECON	EMBA	EXSS	\$16,323	\$2,040.38
FNSO	GEOG	GMBA	GSBS	HASS		
HIST	HUMA	HUSE	IBUS	IRHR		
LAWS	LEGL	LEIS	MKTG	MNGT		
PAXX	PGTD	PHIL	POLI	PSYC*		
SCHS	SCRN	SOCA	SOCS	SWRK**		
TOUR						

Note: Postgraduate Clinical Psychology courses that contribute to a program that is accredited for the purposes of professional registration by the Australian Health Practitioner Regulation Agency (AHPRA) fall in Band 1.

Note: Courses with an * or ** in professional pathway programs will fall in Band 2.

A small number of courses may fall within a different band to the band listed above for the overall academic subject area. Please refer to <u>2024 - Exceptions Course Costs</u> for the list of courses.